MPX4250A
Rev 6, 12/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006. All rights reserved.
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,

� Turbo Boost Engine Control
� Ideally Suited for Microprocessor or Microcontroller-Based Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case No. MPX Series
Order Number
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE(1) (MPXA4250A SERIES)
1. The MPXA4250A series pressure sensors are available in the basic element package
or with pressure port fitting. Two packing options are offered for each type.
Basic
Elements
Absolute, Element Only 482 MPXA4250A6U Rails MPXA4250A
482 MPXA4250A6T1 Tape & Reel MPXA4250A
Ported
Elements
Absolute, Axial Port 482A MPXA4250AC6U Rails MPXA4250A
482A MPXA4250AC6T1 Tape & Reel MPXA4250A
UNIBODY PACKAGE(2) (MPX4250A SERIES)
2. The MPX4250A series pressure sensors are available in the basic element package
or with pressure port fittings providing mounting ease and barbed hose connections.
Basic